
Over All
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 HIRANO TETSUYA a KT6 OP 8.55 9.28 8.39 26.22 WA SV

2 HIRANO TETSUYA c KT6 OC 9.46 9.36 7.94 26.76 WA SV-HBC

3 HIRANO TETSUYA b KT6 LM 9.62 9.46 8.23 27.31 WA SV-HBC "6

4 SHIDARA YUKI A KT2 OP 10.55 9.51 8.19 28.25 HI-CAPA MARUI

5 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 10.18 11.00 9.23 30.41 WA SV

6 Nakahara Michael QS1 LM 8.53 11.42 10.58 30.53 MARUI HI-CAPA

7 SHIDARA YUKI B KT2 LM 11.38 11.02 8.17 30.57 HI-CAPA MARUI

8 Nakahara Kein QS1 OP 9.33 10.12 12.35 31.80 MARUI G-17

9 MIYAMOTO KENJI A KS1 LM 11.15 11.91 8.74 31.80 KSC STI

10 NAKAJI HIROHUMI a KT7 OP 12.49 11.59 8.08 32.16 MARUI HI-CAPA

11 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 OP 9.77 11.95 10.75 32.47

12 KAMATA HARUO a KT7 OP 11.51 10.26 10.80 32.57 MARUI G17

13 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 11.94 12.68 9.25 33.87 WA SV

14 ISHIDA KOUICHI a KT6 OP 11.99 11.20 11.22 34.41 WA SV

15 MATSUDA HIDEKI a KT7 OC 12.78 12.35 10.04 35.17 MARUI MEU

16 ODA MASAKAZU b KT7 OP 12.52 11.55 11.17 35.24 MARUI HI-CAPA

17 HIRANO TETSUYA d KT6 2GUN 14.51 11.12 9.68 35.31 MARUI/WA M4MWS/SV

18 NAKAHARA RYAN QS3 OP 11.06 13.76 10.79 35.61 MARUI HI-CAPA

19 BABA KIYOTAKA QS2 OP 11.10 13.01 11.93 36.04

20 Nakahara Ryan QS1 LM 12.14 14.73 9.43 36.30 MARUI G-17

21 ODA MASAKAZU a KT7 LM 13.49 12.87 10.29 36.65 MARUI HI-CAPA

22 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 LM 11.33 10.63 14.97 36.93 WA SV-HBC

23 SAGARA HAJIME TH1 OP 11.68 13.41 11.85 36.94 WA SV

24 NAKAJI HIROHUMI b KT7 CC 14.03 11.94 11.44 37.41 MARUI MEU

25 KAWASUMI MINEAKI KT3 CC 12.69 14.52 10.46 37.67 KSC G17

26 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 LM 11.66 13.23 13.12 38.01 WA SV

27 TOYODA HIROSHI B KS1 OP SR 14.63 12.53 11.11 38.27 MARUI HI-CAP

28 SATOU KENTA KT7 CC 12.28 14.42 11.66 38.36 KSC G19

29 ARAI YASUHIRO B KT3 LG 12.56 13.59 12.24 38.39 G＆G CM16

30 Kanakogi Keisuke QS1 OP 10.54 13.56 14.51 38.61 MARUI USP

31 MASUYAMA AKIHIRO a KT7 OC 12.76 13.64 12.58 38.98 MARUI HI-CAPA

32 USUI MAKOTO b KT7 LM 13.76 12.92 12.30 38.98 MARUI MEU

33 MATSUZAKI KIYOTO TH1 OC 10.51 17.30 11.22 39.03 MARUI M45A1

34 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 14.18 12.32 12.67 39.17

35 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 2GUN 16.31 13.09 9.88 39.28 MARUI/WA M4CQB-R/SV

36 ISHIDA KOUICHI b KT6 LG 13.24 15.48 10.63 39.35 MARUI M4MWS

37 KOBAYASHI SHINTARO KT2 LG 13.49 15.99 10.37 39.85 MASADA MAGPUL

38 SAKAI TETSUYA TH1 OP 10.67 15.61 13.67 39.95 MARUI HICAP-E

39 OZAWA SHINICHI c KT6 LG 15.54 13.26 11.24 40.04 MARUI M4MWS

40 Nakahara masanori QS1 LM 14.24 14.76 11.11 40.11 MARUI G-17

41 NAKAHARA KEIN QS3 OP 15.90 11.66 12.84 40.40 MARUI HI-CAPA

42 YOSHIOKA YASUAKI KT3 CC 14.69 14.30 12.14 41.13 MARUI HI-CAPA

43 TANAKA YASUHIDE TH1 OP 10.14 16.11 15.09 41.34 MARUI G34

44 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 ET 13.84 12.14 15.90 41.88

45 ARAI YASUHURO A KT3 OC 16.82 13.82 12.29 42.93 MARUI M45AI

46 WATANABE YOSHIHIRO A KT2 OC 12.54 15.74 15.17 43.45 HI-CAPA MARUI

47 TUJI TAKUYA KT3 LG 14.12 16.06 13.27 43.45 KRYTAC TRIDENT

48 TEI KOJI TH1 OP 12.62 15.89 15.32 43.83 TANAKA M627

49 Nishida Masahiko QS1 LM 19.06 14.14 11.66 44.86 MARUI SIG226

50 ISHIDA KOUICHI c KT6 2GUN 17.32 16.24 11.48 45.04 MARUI/WA M4MWS/SV

51 HAGIWARA FUTOSHI b KT7 OC 13.25 17.33 14.72 45.30 WA 1911

52 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 CC 17.56 14.25 13.51 45.32 G34 MARUI

53 TOYODA HIROSHI A KS1 OP SR 17.59 17.03 10.81 45.43 MARUI MEU

54 SUZUKI KENJU B KT3 LG SR 16.86 15.07 13.76 45.69 APS RED

55 USUI MAKOTO a KT7 CC 16.97 14.81 14.03 45.81 MARUI MEU

56 MASUYAMA AKIHIRO b KT7 2GUN 16.17 16.10 13.59 45.86 MARUI M4MWS/HC

57 KAMATA HARUO b KT7 CC 23.84 11.88 10.61 46.33 MARUI G17

58 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 ET 17.56 14.46 14.46 46.48 G&G ARP556

59 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 RV 20.13 14.36 12.23 46.72 M327 TANAKA

60 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO d KT6 6G 10.76 22.18 14.00 46.94 MARUI M66

61 NAGUMO TUBASA KT2 CC 15.25 15.88 16.00 47.13 SIGP226E2 MARUI

62 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS3 RV 16.02 18.45 13.52 47.99 TANAKA M327

63 WATANABE YOSHIHIRO B KT2 CC 18.81 13.55 15.64 48.00 CZ75 KSC

64 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 2GUN 19.03 16.16 13.67 48.86 KSC M4/M9

65 Tabata Masaki QS1 OP 18.32 17.82 13.14 49.28 KSC SPI
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66 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO A KT3 OP SR 19.39 15.85 14.20 49.44 MARUI HI-CAPA

67 YUKAWA TAKASHI A KS1 2GUN 17.02 19.28 13.86 50.16 WE SCAR-L/1911-C

68 MARUYAMA SHUGO A KT2 OP SR 17.52 15.15 17.87 50.54 USP-C MARUI

69 MIYAMOTO KENJI B KS1 2GUN 18.70 18.98 12.91 50.59 KSC M4/P226

70 SAKAI TATSUYA TH1 OP 12.90 21.73 16.05 50.68 MARUI HICAP

71 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS2 LM 20.66 19.17 11.21 51.04

72 MIZUMURA EISYU KT3 LG 17.07 18.36 15.68 51.11 CYMA AK47

73 KOBASHI YASUHIDE KT7 OC 16.62 19.14 15.63 51.39 MARUI G17

74 TANIISHI HITOSHI QS2 OP 14.14 16.82 20.91 51.87

75 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO B KT3 LM SR 19.45 17.34 15.23 52.02 WA SV

76 HAGIWARA FUTOSHI a KT7 CC 15.86 18.29 18.17 52.32 WA 1911

77 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 OP 20.12 19.59 12.94 52.65 MARUI HI-CAPAE

78 NAGAWA MASAYUKI KT7 OP 16.12 20.05 16.60 52.77 MARUI HI-CAPA

79 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO B KS1 OP 23.64 17.17 11.99 52.80 MARUI G17

80 Kanakogi keisuke QS1 OP 23.84 14.22 14.86 52.92 MARUI HI-CAPA

81 SUZUKI KENJU A KT3 OP SR 20.54 16.74 15.92 53.20 MARUI HI-CAPA E

82 WATANABE AYANA KT2 LM 20.33 18.38 14.78 53.49 1911 MARUI

83 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO A KS1 OC 18.52 16.80 18.26 53.58 MARUI G17

84 IWAMOTO YASUJI A KS1 OP SR 23.40 18.73 11.50 53.63 TANAKA G17

85 BABA KIYOTAKA QS2 6G 14.66 20.76 18.30 53.72

86 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 OP 20.53 18.89 14.37 53.79

87 TUSHIMA SYUN KT3 OP 28.12 13.87 11.98 53.97 MARUI M＆P9

88 Nishida Masahiko QS1 LM 23.24 13.98 17.17 54.39 MARUI GLOCK 17

89 SUZUKI GO A KT3 OC 25.86 15.13 13.44 54.43 MARUI M＆P9

90 KOIZUMI TERUO A KS1 ET 21.85 16.22 17.78 55.85 MARUI M45A1

91 YOSHIDA YOSHIFUMI KT2 RV 16.82 22.35 18.76 57.93 M327 TANAKA

92 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 CC 21.31 19.73 17.95 58.99 MARUI MEU

93 ONUKI HIDEMITSU TH1 OC 18.91 24.83 15.72 59.46 MARUI HICAP

94 SUZUKI GO B KT3 LG 19.48 21.13 19.39 60.00 MARUZEN CA870

95 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 LM 31.13 14.24 14.98 60.35

96 KURAMOCHI YOSHIYUKI A KS1 OC SR 28.44 19.80 12.48 60.72 MARUI 1911

97 KURAMOCHI YOSHIYUKI B KS1 LG SR 17.97 25.67 17.08 60.72 MARUI M4

98 CHIBA HIKARU QS2 6G 17.76 18.62 24.62 61.00

99 IWAMOTO YASUJI B KS1 OP SR 38.44 11.50 11.55 61.49 MARUI G17

100 nakashima shiniciro QS1 OP 20.06 22.35 19.36 61.77 MARUI SIG226

101 ADACHI JUNICHI A KS1 LG SR 13.96 29.93 18.41 62.30 MARUI MP7

102 YUKAWA TAKASHI B KS1 2GUN 30.69 15.56 16.29 62.54 KSC M11/1911-C

103 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS3 OC 24.60 13.95 24.62 63.17 KSC P226

104 NOGUCHI RYOICHI TH1 OC 13.63 19.05 31.05 63.73 KSC STI

105 YAMASHITA KENYA QS2 OC 27.93 17.44 20.34 65.71

106 SUGIMOTO SOUICHIRO QS3 OC 32.05 21.26 13.76 67.07 MARUI HI-CAPA

107 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI KS1 OC 29.58 20.68 18.25 68.51 MARUI M&P9

108 MATSUDA HIDEKI b KT7 LG 33.50 18.19 16.86 68.55 BOLT MP5

109 ADACHI JUNICHI B KS1 OP SR 32.60 20.54 16.86 70.00 MARUI HI-CAP

110 KOIZUMI TERUO B KS1 2GUN 31.78 20.52 20.02 72.32 VFC HK416A5/M45A1

111 KITAZATO TAKAMASA QS2 OC 40.42 17.93 14.28 72.63

112 YAMADA KENJI KS1 2GUN 37.03 20.53 16.79 74.35 MARUI M4/G34

113 KOMATSU MIHO b KT7 LG 26.66 30.90 20.43 77.99 MARUI M4MWS

114 CHIBA HIKARU QS2 CC 18.95 32.46 26.61 78.02

115 NISIO TAKURO A KS1 OC 30.07 22.27 27.52 79.86 MARUI M45A1

116 TARUMI SHINJI A KS1 CC 24.41 27.30 28.58 80.29 MARUI HK45

117 KOMATSU MIHO a KT7 OC 46.36 18.91 18.42 83.69 MARUI G17

118 MARUYAMA SHUGO B KT2 6G SR 15.18 38.48 37.81 91.47 M327 TANAKA

119 NISIO TAKURO B KS1 2GUN 44.91 26.09 20.71 91.71 KSC VZ61/PMG

120 Oogushi Kengi QS1 OP 15.25 19.78 60.00 95.03 WA STI

121 MOTONAGA TOMOHIRO KT2 OP 12.02 28.54 60.00 100.56 HI-CAPA WA

122 TARUMI SHINJI B KS1 2GUN 43.96 34.36 28.12 106.44 MARUI M4/HK45

123 IMAI HISAO KS1 2GUN 47.69 24.87 33.94 106.50 MARUI M4/G17

Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 HIRANO TETSUYA d KT6 2GUN 14.51 11.12 9.68 35.31 MARUI/WA M4MWS/SV

2 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 2GUN 16.31 13.09 9.88 39.28 MARUI/WA M4CQB-R/SV

3 ISHIDA KOUICHI c KT6 2GUN 17.32 16.24 11.48 45.04 MARUI/WA M4MWS/SV

Division1

2Gun



4 MASUYAMA AKIHIRO b KT7 2GUN 16.17 16.10 13.59 45.86 MARUI M4MWS/HC

5 NAKAJI HIROHUMI c KT7 2GUN 19.03 16.16 13.67 48.86 KSC M4/M9

6 YUKAWA TAKASHI A KS1 2GUN 17.02 19.28 13.86 50.16 WE SCAR-L/1911-C

7 MIYAMOTO KENJI B KS1 2GUN 18.70 18.98 12.91 50.59 KSC M4/P226

8 YUKAWA TAKASHI B KS1 2GUN 30.69 15.56 16.29 62.54 KSC M11/1911-C

9 KOIZUMI TERUO B KS1 2GUN 31.78 20.52 20.02 72.32 VFC HK416A5/M45A1

10 YAMADA KENJI KS1 2GUN 37.03 20.53 16.79 74.35 MARUI M4/G34

11 NISIO TAKURO B KS1 2GUN 44.91 26.09 20.71 91.71 KSC VZ61/PMG

12 TARUMI SHINJI B KS1 2GUN 43.96 34.36 28.12 106.44 MARUI M4/HK45

13 IMAI HISAO KS1 2GUN 47.69 24.87 33.94 106.50 MARUI M4/G17

1 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO d KT6 6G 10.76 22.18 14.00 46.94 MARUI M66

2 BABA KIYOTAKA QS2 6G 14.66 20.76 18.30 53.72

3 CHIBA HIKARU QS2 6G 17.76 18.62 24.62 61.00

4 MARUYAMA SHUGO B KT2 6G SR 15.18 38.48 37.81 91.47 M327 TANAKA

1 NAKAJI HIROHUMI b KT7 CC 14.03 11.94 11.44 37.41 MARUI MEU

2 KAWASUMI MINEAKI KT3 CC 12.69 14.52 10.46 37.67 KSC G17

3 SATOU KENTA KT7 CC 12.28 14.42 11.66 38.36 KSC G19

4 YOSHIOKA YASUAKI KT3 CC 14.69 14.30 12.14 41.13 MARUI HI-CAPA

5 SUZUKI IPPEI KT2 CC 17.56 14.25 13.51 45.32 G34 MARUI

6 USUI MAKOTO a KT7 CC 16.97 14.81 14.03 45.81 MARUI MEU

7 KAMATA HARUO b KT7 CC 23.84 11.88 10.61 46.33 MARUI G17

8 NAGUMO TUBASA KT2 CC 15.25 15.88 16.00 47.13 SIGP226E2 MARUI

9 WATANABE YOSHIHIRO B KT2 CC 18.81 13.55 15.64 48.00 CZ75 KSC

10 HAGIWARA FUTOSHI a KT7 CC 15.86 18.29 18.17 52.32 WA 1911

11 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 CC 21.31 19.73 17.95 58.99 MARUI MEU

12 CHIBA HIKARU QS2 CC 18.95 32.46 26.61 78.02

13 TARUMI SHINJI A KS1 CC 24.41 27.30 28.58 80.29 MARUI HK45

1 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 ET 13.84 12.14 15.90 41.88

2 SUZUKI KENJU b KT7 ET 17.56 14.46 14.46 46.48 G&G ARP556

3 KOIZUMI TERUO A KS1 ET 21.85 16.22 17.78 55.85 MARUI M45A1

1 ARAI YASUHIRO B KT3 LG 12.56 13.59 12.24 38.39 G＆G CM16

2 ISHIDA KOUICHI b KT6 LG 13.24 15.48 10.63 39.35 MARUI M4MWS

3 KOBAYASHI SHINTARO KT2 LG 13.49 15.99 10.37 39.85 MASADA MAGPUL

4 OZAWA SHINICHI c KT6 LG 15.54 13.26 11.24 40.04 MARUI M4MWS

5 TUJI TAKUYA KT3 LG 14.12 16.06 13.27 43.45 KRYTAC TRIDENT

6 SUZUKI KENJU B KT3 LG SR 16.86 15.07 13.76 45.69 APS RED

7 MIZUMURA EISYU KT3 LG 17.07 18.36 15.68 51.11 CYMA AK47

8 SUZUKI GO B KT3 LG 19.48 21.13 19.39 60.00 MARUZEN CA870

9 KURAMOCHI YOSHIYUKI B KS1 LG SR 17.97 25.67 17.08 60.72 MARUI M4

10 ADACHI JUNICHI A KS1 LG SR 13.96 29.93 18.41 62.30 MARUI MP7

11 MATSUDA HIDEKI b KT7 LG 33.50 18.19 16.86 68.55 BOLT MP5

12 KOMATSU MIHO b KT7 LG 26.66 30.90 20.43 77.99 MARUI M4MWS

1 HIRANO TETSUYA b KT6 LM 9.62 9.46 8.23 27.31 WA SV-HBC "6

2 Nakahara Michael QS1 LM 8.53 11.42 10.58 30.53 MARUI HI-CAPA

3 SHIDARA YUKI B KT2 LM 11.38 11.02 8.17 30.57 HI-CAPA MARUI

4 MIYAMOTO KENJI A KS1 LM 11.15 11.91 8.74 31.80 KSC STI

5 Nakahara Ryan QS1 LM 12.14 14.73 9.43 36.30 MARUI G-17

6 ODA MASAKAZU a KT7 LM 13.49 12.87 10.29 36.65 MARUI HI-CAPA

7 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 LM 11.33 10.63 14.97 36.93 WA SV-HBC

8 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 LM 11.66 13.23 13.12 38.01 WA SV

9 USUI MAKOTO b KT7 LM 13.76 12.92 12.30 38.98 MARUI MEU

10 Nakahara masanori QS1 LM 14.24 14.76 11.11 40.11 MARUI G-17

11 Nishida Masahiko QS1 LM 19.06 14.14 11.66 44.86 MARUI SIG226

12 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS2 LM 20.66 19.17 11.21 51.04

13 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO B KT3 LM SR 19.45 17.34 15.23 52.02 WA SV

14 WATANABE AYANA KT2 LM 20.33 18.38 14.78 53.49 1911 MARUI

15 Nishida Masahiko QS1 LM 23.24 13.98 17.17 54.39 MARUI GLOCK 17

16 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 LM 31.13 14.24 14.98 60.35

6Gun
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1 HIRANO TETSUYA c KT6 OC 9.46 9.36 7.94 26.76 WA SV-HBC

2 MATSUDA HIDEKI a KT7 OC 12.78 12.35 10.04 35.17 MARUI MEU

3 MASUYAMA AKIHIRO a KT7 OC 12.76 13.64 12.58 38.98 MARUI HI-CAPA

4 MATSUZAKI KIYOTO TH1 OC 10.51 17.30 11.22 39.03 MARUI M45A1

5 ARAI YASUHURO A KT3 OC 16.82 13.82 12.29 42.93 MARUI M45AI

6 WATANABE YOSHIHIRO A KT2 OC 12.54 15.74 15.17 43.45 HI-CAPA MARUI

7 HAGIWARA FUTOSHI b KT7 OC 13.25 17.33 14.72 45.30 WA 1911

8 KOBASHI YASUHIDE KT7 OC 16.62 19.14 15.63 51.39 MARUI G17

9 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO A KS1 OC 18.52 16.80 18.26 53.58 MARUI G17

10 SUZUKI GO A KT3 OC 25.86 15.13 13.44 54.43 MARUI M＆P9

11 ONUKI HIDEMITSU TH1 OC 18.91 24.83 15.72 59.46 MARUI HICAP

12 KURAMOCHI YOSHIYUKI A KS1 OC SR 28.44 19.80 12.48 60.72 MARUI 1911

13 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS3 OC 24.60 13.95 24.62 63.17 KSC P226

14 NOGUCHI RYOICHI TH1 OC 13.63 19.05 31.05 63.73 KSC STI

15 YAMASHITA KENYA QS2 OC 27.93 17.44 20.34 65.71

16 SUGIMOTO SOUICHIRO QS3 OC 32.05 21.26 13.76 67.07 MARUI HI-CAPA

17 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI KS1 OC 29.58 20.68 18.25 68.51 MARUI M&P9

18 KITAZATO TAKAMASA QS2 OC 40.42 17.93 14.28 72.63

19 NISIO TAKURO A KS1 OC 30.07 22.27 27.52 79.86 MARUI M45A1

20 KOMATSU MIHO a KT7 OC 46.36 18.91 18.42 83.69 MARUI G17

1 HIRANO TETSUYA a KT6 OP 8.55 9.28 8.39 26.22 WA SV

2 SHIDARA YUKI A KT2 OP 10.55 9.51 8.19 28.25 HI-CAPA MARUI

3 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OP 10.18 11.00 9.23 30.41 WA SV

4 Nakahara Kein QS1 OP 9.33 10.12 12.35 31.80 MARUI G-17

5 NAKAJI HIROHUMI a KT7 OP 12.49 11.59 8.08 32.16 MARUI HI-CAPA

6 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 OP 9.77 11.95 10.75 32.47

7 KAMATA HARUO a KT7 OP 11.51 10.26 10.80 32.57 MARUI G17

8 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 11.94 12.68 9.25 33.87 WA SV

9 ISHIDA KOUICHI a KT6 OP 11.99 11.20 11.22 34.41 WA SV

10 ODA MASAKAZU b KT7 OP 12.52 11.55 11.17 35.24 MARUI HI-CAPA

11 NAKAHARA RYAN QS3 OP 11.06 13.76 10.79 35.61 MARUI HI-CAPA

12 BABA KIYOTAKA QS2 OP 11.10 13.01 11.93 36.04

13 SAGARA HAJIME TH1 OP 11.68 13.41 11.85 36.94 WA SV

14 TOYODA HIROSHI B KS1 OP SR 14.63 12.53 11.11 38.27 MARUI HI-CAP

15 Kanakogi Keisuke QS1 OP 10.54 13.56 14.51 38.61 MARUI USP

16 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 14.18 12.32 12.67 39.17

17 SAKAI TETSUYA TH1 OP 10.67 15.61 13.67 39.95 MARUI HICAP-E

18 NAKAHARA KEIN QS3 OP 15.90 11.66 12.84 40.40 MARUI HI-CAPA

19 TANAKA YASUHIDE TH1 OP 10.14 16.11 15.09 41.34 MARUI G34

20 TEI KOJI TH1 OP 12.62 15.89 15.32 43.83 TANAKA M627

21 TOYODA HIROSHI A KS1 OP SR 17.59 17.03 10.81 45.43 MARUI MEU

22 Tabata Masaki QS1 OP 18.32 17.82 13.14 49.28 KSC SPI

23 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO A KT3 OP SR 19.39 15.85 14.20 49.44 MARUI HI-CAPA

24 MARUYAMA SHUGO A KT2 OP SR 17.52 15.15 17.87 50.54 USP-C MARUI

25 SAKAI TATSUYA TH1 OP 12.90 21.73 16.05 50.68 MARUI HICAP

26 TANIISHI HITOSHI QS2 OP 14.14 16.82 20.91 51.87

27 SUZUKI KENJU a KT7 OP 20.12 19.59 12.94 52.65 MARUI HI-CAPAE

28 NAGAWA MASAYUKI KT7 OP 16.12 20.05 16.60 52.77 MARUI HI-CAPA

29 IZUMISAWA MASAHIRO B KS1 OP 23.64 17.17 11.99 52.80 MARUI G17

30 Kanakogi keisuke QS1 OP 23.84 14.22 14.86 52.92 MARUI HI-CAPA

31 SUZUKI KENJU A KT3 OP SR 20.54 16.74 15.92 53.20 MARUI HI-CAPA E

32 IWAMOTO YASUJI A KS1 OP SR 23.40 18.73 11.50 53.63 TANAKA G17

33 TABATA MASAAKI QS2 OP 20.53 18.89 14.37 53.79

34 TUSHIMA SYUN KT3 OP 28.12 13.87 11.98 53.97 MARUI M＆P9

35 IWAMOTO YASUJI B KS1 OP SR 38.44 11.50 11.55 61.49 MARUI G17

36 nakashima shiniciro QS1 OP 20.06 22.35 19.36 61.77 MARUI SIG226

37 ADACHI JUNICHI B KS1 OP SR 32.60 20.54 16.86 70.00 MARUI HI-CAP

38 Oogushi Kengi QS1 OP 15.25 19.78 60.00 95.03 WA STI

39 MOTONAGA TOMOHIRO KT2 OP 12.02 28.54 60.00 100.56 HI-CAPA WA

1 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 RV 20.13 14.36 12.23 46.72 M327 TANAKA

2 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS3 RV 16.02 18.45 13.52 47.99 TANAKA M327

3 YOSHIDA YOSHIFUMI KT2 RV 16.82 22.35 18.76 57.93 M327 TANAKA

Revolver
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Division2
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 TOYODA HIROSHI B KS1 OP SR 14.63 12.53 11.11 38.27 MARUI HI-CAP

2 TOYODA HIROSHI A KS1 OP SR 17.59 17.03 10.81 45.43 MARUI MEU

3 SUZUKI KENJU B KT3 LG SR 16.86 15.07 13.76 45.69 APS RED

4 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO A KT3 OP SR 19.39 15.85 14.20 49.44 MARUI HI-CAPA

5 MARUYAMA SHUGO A KT2 OP SR 17.52 15.15 17.87 50.54 USP-C MARUI

6 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO B KT3 LM SR 19.45 17.34 15.23 52.02 WA SV

7 SUZUKI KENJU A KT3 OP SR 20.54 16.74 15.92 53.20 MARUI HI-CAPA E

8 IWAMOTO YASUJI A KS1 OP SR 23.40 18.73 11.50 53.63 TANAKA G17

9 KURAMOCHI YOSHIYUKI B KS1 LG SR 17.97 25.67 17.08 60.72 MARUI M4

10 KURAMOCHI YOSHIYUKI A KS1 OC SR 28.44 19.80 12.48 60.72 MARUI 1911

11 IWAMOTO YASUJI B KS1 OP SR 38.44 11.50 11.55 61.49 MARUI G17

12 ADACHI JUNICHI A KS1 LG SR 13.96 29.93 18.41 62.30 MARUI MP7

13 ADACHI JUNICHI B KS1 OP SR 32.60 20.54 16.86 70.00 MARUI HI-CAP

14 MARUYAMA SHUGO B KT2 6G SR 15.18 38.48 37.81 91.47 M327 TANAKA

Senior


